HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 165 by Senator Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "reenact" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 3 in its
- 3 entirety and insert "R.S. 22:2436(C)(2)(a), (D)(2), (D)(3), and (E)(2) and 2437(C), to enact
- 4 R.S. 22:2436(D)(4) and 2439(D), and to repeal R.S."
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 6 On page 1, line 4, after "22:2436(E)(3)" insert a comma ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, delete lines 8 and 9 in their entirety and insert:
- 9 "Section 1. R.S. 22:2436(C)(2)(a), (D)(2), (D)(3), and (E)(2) and 2437(C) are hereby
- amended and reenacted and R.S. 22:2436(D)(4) and 2439(D) are hereby
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, line 7, change "insurer" to "issuer"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, at the end of line 10, change "under" to "pursuant to"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, line 25, change "Subparagraph (1) of this Paragraph" to "Paragraph (1) of
- 17 this Subsection"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 27, change "Paragraph E" to "Subsection E"
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 21 On page 3, line 29, change "Paragraph E" to "Subsection E"